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ABOUT US :-

We have been trading Forex since 2020 for our 
investor

We have prepared an advanced system for you 
where your money works with technology, which 
is called the World's Best High-Tech System.

Welcome to our company, where we use artificial 
super intelligence to analyze vast amounts of 
data for profitable Forex trading. Our platform is 
user-friendly, secure, and reliable, providing ex-
ceptional customer service and the best trading 
experience. Join us today and experience the 
future of Forex trading.
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WHY MONEY HARVEST ?

Comprehensive
Support

Convenient
Withdrawals

Customizable
Interface

Award Winning
Platform

Money Harvest automation system provides a seamless connectivity 
on your Smart phone, Laptop or PC for round the clock monitoring. All 
you need to do is simply connect with our system and relax, we will 
take care from here. The system executes trades ideas with 100% 
precision and lightening speed. Our seasoned experst are always 
monitoring the market to esure high profitability. Even if you have 
zero experience of Forex Trading, our easy to use system allows you 
to take advantage of this industry. A large client base chooses to 
trade with us, here are some of the reasons.
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More Trades, No Risks ?

We always maintain that risk management and right 
trading psychology is the best combination of profita-
ble trading. Mony Harvest automation sytem backed 
by pools of our expert traders ensures strict money 
management as per the investor’s equity and genera-
tion of organic profit. Golden rule in Forex Trading “You 
will earn profit only when your account sustains”. WN 
Global believes in taking moderate risk and growing in-
vestor’s account over time.
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DO YOU HAVE DREAM?
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INVESTOR TRADERS MARKETER
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Make The Most Of Your Experience
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ALWAYS UNDER
CONTROL

You Can Trade Anytime
And Anywhere With The

Money Harvest App
For Android

Sign Up
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O
ur

 P
ac

ka
ge 100$ To 1000$ = 0.3% Daily

1001$ To 5000$ = 0.4% Daily

5001$ To Above = 0.5% Daily
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DAILY ROI

LEVEL INCOME

TEAM BONUS MATCHING

3 types of income

1.

2.

3.
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DAILY ROI :-

UP TO

0.5%/Daily
Daily ROI  as per Package
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LEVEL INCOME:-

Level - 1

Level - 2

Level - 3

Level - 4

Level - 5

Level - 6

Level - 7

Level - 8

Level - 9

Level - 10

LEVEL INCOME MINIMUM DIRECT
10%

05%

04%

03%

02%

01%

01%

01%

01%

05%

0

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6

10

Condition :

For All Level Opening 10 Direct Compulsory
For Level Opening 0ne Direct One Level
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TEAM BONUS MATCHING

Beginner

Star

Manager

Platinum

Diamond

Ambassador

Crown
Ambassador

2500$

5000$

10000$

25000$

50000$

100000$

200000$

25$*6 Month

50$*6 Month

100$*6 Month

250$* 6 Month

500$*6 Month

1000$* 12 Month

2000$ * 18 Month

RANk
TEAM BUSINESS 

50% + 50% BONUS

One Strong Leg (50%) And (50%) Another Leg
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Minimum Withdrawal Will Be 10$

Withdrawal Fee 5%

Caping 5x Of Your Investment
(2x Of Your Non Working  + 3x Of Your Working Income)

Deposite Usdt – Bep-20

Withdraw Usdt In Bep-20

All Monthly Bonus Target Is On Next Basis

All Withdeaw Will Be In Usdt (Bep-20) After Withdrawal 
Usdt Will Be Tranfer In Your Wallet Within 24 Hrs

TERMS & CONDITIONS :-



 

Our Website
www.moneyharvest.live

Contact Us
www.moneyharvest.live


